Georgia Association of Professional Private Investigators

7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-10:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-10:30
10:30-12:00

12:00-1:00
1:00-1:15

1:15-3:15

3:15-3:30

3:30-5:00

5:00

Fall Training Conference

Friday, November 4, 2022

Log-in and Virtual Format Questions
Welcome and Announcements / Officer Candidates

The Benefits of Using a Pl on Personal Injury Cases
- Natanya Brooks, Esq / McLaine Merrick, Esq. -
Brooks Injury Law

Vendor Presentations -

Sandra VVon Eschenbach — NITA
Nicole Cusanelli — Pl Magazine
Holly Hunter — Safe Passage Global

Break

Changing the Game of Business to Increase Your Revenue
- Diana L. Garren, CEO/President — True Perceptions, Inc

Lunch

Vendor Presentations / GAPPI Business
Matt Spaier, Investigators Toolbox
Warren Taninbaum, Ballistic Armor Defense and Equipment

OSINT Investigations, AGGOSO™ (AGGressive Open Source
Intelligence Operations) Training from a former Facebook
investigator

- Christopher Salgado, CEO — All Points Investigations, LLC

Vendor Presentations / Break
Victor Quesada, Skopenow
TBD

Understanding Video and Audio Forensics and How to Increase
the Value of Your Recorded Evidence
- Nick Barreiro, Chief Forensic Analyst - Principle Forensics

Announcements and Adjournment



