## Georgia Association of Professional Private Investigators Fall Training Conference

## Friday, November 4, 2022

7:30-8:00	Log-in and Virtual Format Questions
8:00-8:30	Welcome and Announcements / Officer Candidates
8:30-10:00	<ul> <li>The Benefits of Using a PI on Personal Injury Cases</li> <li>Natanya Brooks, Esq / McLaine Merrick, Esq Brooks Injury Law</li> </ul>
10:00-10:20	Vendor Presentations - Sandra Von Eschenbach – NITA Nicole Cusanelli – PI Magazine Holly Hunter – Safe Passage Global
10:20-10:30	Break
10:30-12:00	Changing the Game of Business to Increase Your Revenue - Diana L. Garren, CEO/President – True Perceptions, Inc
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:15	Vendor Presentations / GAPPI Business Matt Spaier, Investigators Toolbox Warren Taninbaum, Ballistic Armor Defense and Equipment
1:15-3:15	OSINT Investigations, AGGOSO <sup>TM</sup> (AGGressive Open Source Intelligence Operations) Training from a former Facebook investigator - Christopher Salgado, CEO – All Points Investigations, LLC
3:15-3:30	Vendor Presentations / Break Victor Quesada, Skopenow TBD
3:30-5:00	Understanding Video and Audio Forensics and How to Increase the Value of Your Recorded Evidence - Nick Barreiro, Chief Forensic Analyst - Principle Forensics
5:00	Announcements and Adjournment